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	CONTRACTS & PROCUREMENT DIVISION

	SIGN-IN SHEET PRE-BID MEETING 

	RFP/IFB NO.
	RFP NO.: 25-063 
	

	SUBJECT:
	Fox Run Regional Park Pond and Gazebo Renovation

	PRE-BID DATE:
	07/16/2025

	SPECIALIST:
	Arron Bermea

	MANDATORY (Yes or No)
	No
	

	
	

	1
	COMPANY
	AA CONSTRUCTION
	PHONE:

	
	REP
	Troy Ferguson
	FAX:

	
	E-MAIL ADDRESS
	Aacc-troy@outlook.com

	
	
	

	2
	COMPANY
	Ferguson Waterworks
	PHONE:

	
	REP
	Holden Bower
	FAX:

	
	E-MAIL ADDRESS
	Holden.Bower@ferguson.com

	
	
	

	3
	COMPANY
	Land Tech Contractors
	PHONE:

	
	REP
	Sean Stovall
	FAX:

	
	E-MAIL ADDRESS
	SeanS@landtechcontractors.ocm

	
	
	

	4
	COMPANY
	IS West
	PHONE:

	
	REP
	Abbie Houghton
	FAX:

	
	E-MAIL ADDRESS
	Abbie.houghton@2iswest-co.com

	
	
	

	5
	COMPANY
	Matrix Design Group
	PHONE:

	
	REP
	Corey Peterson
	FAX:

	
	E-MAIL ADDRESS
	Corey.peterson@metricdesigngroup.com

	
	
	

	6
	COMPANY
	Timberline
	PHONE:

	
	REP
	Jared Richardson
	FAX:

	
	E-MAIL ADDRESS
	jrichardson@timberlinebuildingsystems.com

	
	
	

	7
	COMPANY
	Ed Green Construction
	PHONE:

	
	REP
	Josh@edgreenconstruction.com
	PHONE:

	
	E-MAIL ADDRESS
	Josh Coreen
	FAX:

	
	
	

	8
	COMPANY
	Timberline Building Systems
	PHONE:

	
	REP
	
	FAX:

	
	E-MAIL ADDRESS
	SDavis@timberlinebuildingsytems.com

	
	
	

	9
	COMPANY
	Naranjo Civil Constructors
	PHONE:

	
	REP
	Randy Smith
	FAX:

	
	E-MAIL ADDRESS
	rsmith@naranjocivil.com

	
	
	

	10
	COMPANY
	Remington Boildens
	PHONE:

	
	REP
	Remington Smith
	FAX:

	
	E-MAIL ADDRESS
	Remington@rbgco.net

	
	
	

	11
	COMPANY
	Timberline Land Scaping
	PHONE:

	
	REP
	Andrew Growe
	FAX:

	
	E-MAIL ADDRESS
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	13
	COMPANY
	
	PHONE:

	
	REP
	
	FAX:

	
	E-MAIL ADDRESS
	

	
	
	

	14
	COMPANY
	
	PHONE:

	
	REP
	
	FAX:

	
	E-MAIL ADDRESS
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	REP
	
	FAX:

	
	E-MAIL ADDRESS
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	REP
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	REP
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	E-MAIL ADDRESS
	

	
	
	

	18
	COMPANY
	
	PHONE:

	
	REP
	
	FAX:

	
	E-MAIL ADDRESS
	

	
	
	

	19
	COMPANY
	
	PHONE:

	
	REP
	
	FAX:

	
	E-MAIL ADDRESS
	

	
	
	

	20
	COMPANY
	
	PHONE:

	
	REP
	
	FAX:

	
	E-MAIL ADDRESS
	

	
	
	

	21
	COMPANY
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	REP
	
	FAX:
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	23
	COMPANY
	
	PHONE:

	
	REP
	
	FAX:
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